
First Name Last Name Email Address Jim Robb Stan Muhamed

Melissa Diner sec@venicenc.org 1
Vicki Halliday vicki.halliday@venicenc.org 1
Alix Gucovsky chair-lupc@venicenc.org 1
Bruno Hernandez bruno.hernandez@venicenc.org 1
Elizabeth Clay Elizabeth.Clay@venicenc.org 1
Alley Bean Alley.Bean@venicenc.org 1
James Robb jamesrobb70@hotmail.com 1
soledad ursua soledad.ursua@venicenc.org 1
Mike Bravo mike.bravo@gmail.com 1
Sima Kostovetsky simak@venicenc.org 1
james murez james.murez@veniceNC.org 1
Oliver Fries oliver.fries@venicenc.org 1
Daffodil Tyminski vp@venicenc.org 1
Andrea Boccaletti treasurer@venicenc.org 1
Jason Sugars Jason.Sugars@VeniceNC.org 1
Nico Ruderman Nico.Ruderman@venicenc.org 1
Clark Brown Clark.Brown@Venicenc 1
Chie Lunn chie.lunn@venicenc.org 1
Robert Thibedeau robert.Thibedeau@venicenc.org 1
CJ Cole cj.cole@venicenc.org 1
Stan Muhamed Stan.Muhamed@venicenc.org 1

12 9

Tally Total: 21


